
Cottesloe

Fremantle Line

Perth

City West

West Leederville

Subiaco

Daglish

Shenton Park

Karrakatta

Loch Street

Showgrounds

Claremont

Swanbourne

Grant Street

Mosman Park

Victoria Street

Train Timetable

Stations between Perth and Claremont are 
serviced by multiple train lines. 
 
See inside cover for more details.  

North Fremantle

Fremantle

Effective: 01/02/2026



Fremantle Line

Airport Line

Train / Bus Transfer

Special Events Station

Train Station

Legend

For travel between Perth and 
Claremont Stations, please refer
to the Perth – Claremont 
composite timetable.
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Monday to Friday
am 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:41 5:44 5:49

C 5:27 5:29 5:31 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:39 5:41 - - - - - - -
5:31 5:33 5:35 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:53 5:56 6:01

C 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:44 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:51 5:53 - - - - - - -
5:43 5:45 5:47 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:05 6:08 6:13
5:55 5:57 5:59 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:20 6:25
6:07 6:09 6:11 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:32 6:37
6:19 6:21 6:23 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:44 6:49
6:31 6:33 6:35 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:56 7:01
6:43 6:45 6:47 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:08 7:13
6:55 6:57 6:59 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:20 7:25
7:07 7:09 7:11 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:32 7:37

Monday to Friday (continued next page) 

Fremantle Line

Airport Line

Train / Bus Transfer

Special Events Station

Train Station

Legend

For travel between Perth and 
Claremont Stations, please refer
to the Perth – Claremont 
composite timetable.



am 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:41 7:44 7:49
7:31 7:33 7:35 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:56 8:01
7:43 7:45 7:47 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:08 8:13
7:55 7:57 7:59 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:17 8:20 8:25
8:07 8:09 8:11 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:29 8:32 8:37
8:19 8:21 8:23 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:41 8:44 8:49
8:31 8:33 8:35 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:53 8:56 9:01
8:43 8:45 8:47 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:05 9:08 9:13
8:55 8:57 8:59 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:17 9:20 9:25
9:07 9:09 9:11 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:21 9:23 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:29 9:32 9:37
9:19 9:21 9:23 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:41 9:44 9:49
9:32 9:34 9:36 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:44 9:46 9:48 9:49 9:51 9:53 9:54 9:57 10:02
9:47 9:49 9:51 9:52 9:54 9:56 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:12 10:17

10:02 10:04 10:06 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:13 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:19 10:21 10:23 10:24 10:27 10:32
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Monday to Friday (continued)

10:17 10:19 10:21 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:29 10:31 10:33 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:42 10:47
10:32 10:34 10:36 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:43 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:49 10:51 10:53 10:54 10:57 11:02
10:47 10:49 10:51 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:09 11:12 11:17
11:02 11:04 11:06 11:07 11:09 11:11 11:13 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:19 11:21 11:23 11:24 11:27 11:32
11:17 11:19 11:21 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:28 11:29 11:31 11:33 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:42 11:47
11:32 11:34 11:36 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:49 11:51 11:53 11:54 11:57 12:02
11:47 11:49 11:51 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:01 12:03 12:04 12:06 12:08 12:09 12:12 12:17

pm 12:02 12:04 12:06 12:07 12:09 12:11 12:13 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:19 12:21 12:23 12:24 12:27 12:32
12:17 12:19 12:21 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:29 12:31 12:33 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:39 12:42 12:47
12:32 12:34 12:36 12:37 12:39 12:41 12:43 12:44 12:46 12:48 12:49 12:51 12:53 12:54 12:57 1:02
12:47 12:49 12:51 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:03 1:04 1:06 1:08 1:09 1:12 1:17
1:02 1:04 1:06 1:07 1:09 1:11 1:13 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:19 1:21 1:23 1:24 1:27 1:32
1:17 1:19 1:21 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:28 1:29 1:31 1:33 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:39 1:42 1:47
1:32 1:34 1:36 1:37 1:39 1:41 1:43 1:44 1:46 1:48 1:49 1:51 1:53 1:54 1:57 2:02
1:47 1:49 1:51 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:03 2:04 2:06 2:08 2:09 2:12 2:17
2:02 2:04 2:06 2:07 2:09 2:11 2:13 2:14 2:16 2:18 2:19 2:21 2:23 2:24 2:27 2:32
2:17 2:19 2:21 2:22 2:24 2:26 2:28 2:29 2:31 2:33 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:39 2:42 2:47
2:31 2:33 2:35 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:42 2:43 2:45 2:47 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:53 2:56 3:01
2:43 2:45 2:47 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:54 2:55 2:57 2:59 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:05 3:08 3:13
2:55 2:57 2:59 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:07 3:09 3:11 3:12 3:14 3:16 3:17 3:20 3:25

Monday to Friday (continued next page) 
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To Fremantle

Monday to Friday (continued)
pm 3:07 3:09 3:11 3:12 3:14 3:16 3:18 3:19 3:21 3:23 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:29 3:32 3:37

3:19 3:21 3:23 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:30 3:31 3:33 3:35 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:41 3:44 3:49
3:31 3:33 3:35 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:53 3:56 4:01
3:43 3:45 3:47 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:54 3:55 3:57 3:59 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:05 4:08 4:13
3:55 3:57 3:59 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:06 4:07 4:09 4:11 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:17 4:20 4:25
4:07 4:09 4:11 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:18 4:19 4:21 4:23 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:29 4:32 4:37
4:19 4:21 4:23 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:30 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:41 4:44 4:49
4:31 4:33 4:35 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:42 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:53 4:56 5:01
4:43 4:45 4:47 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:54 4:55 4:57 4:59 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:08 5:13

T - - - - - - - - 5:05 5:07 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:13 5:16 5:21
4:55 4:57 4:59 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:07 5:09 5:11 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:17 5:20 5:25
5:07 5:09 5:11 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:18 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:29 5:32 5:37

T - - - - - - - - 5:29 5:31 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:37 5:40 5:45
5:19 5:21 5:23 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:41 5:44 5:49

5:31 5:33 5:35 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:53 5:56 6:01
5:43 5:45 5:47 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:05 6:08 6:13
5:55 5:57 5:59 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:20 6:25
6:07 6:09 6:11 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:32 6:37
6:19 6:21 6:23 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:44 6:49
6:32 6:34 6:36 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:49 6:51 6:53 6:54 6:57 7:02
6:47 6:49 6:51 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:12 7:17
7:02 7:04 7:06 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:24 7:27 7:32
7:17 7:19 7:21 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:39 7:42 7:47
7:32 7:34 7:36 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:49 7:51 7:53 7:54 7:57 8:02
7:47 7:49 7:51 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:12 8:17
8:02 8:04 8:06 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:24 8:27 8:32
8:17 8:19 8:21 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:39 8:42 8:47
8:32 8:34 8:36 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:54 8:57 9:02
8:47 8:49 8:51 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:12 9:17
9:02 9:04 9:06 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:21 9:23 9:24 9:27 9:32
9:17 9:19 9:21 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:29 9:31 9:33 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:42 9:47
9:47 9:49 9:51 9:52 9:54 9:56 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:12 10:17
10:17 10:19 10:21 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:29 10:31 10:33 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:42 10:47
10:47 10:49 10:51 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:09 11:12 11:17

Monday to Friday (continued next page) 
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To Fremantle

Monday to Friday (continued)
pm 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:28 11:29 11:31 11:33 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:42 11:47

11:47 11:49 11:51 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:01 12:03 12:04 12:06 12:08 12:09 12:12 12:17
am 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:29 12:31 12:33 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:39 12:42 12:47

CF 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:57 12:59 - - - - - - -
F 1:15 1:17 1:19 1:20 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:27 1:29 1:31 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:37 1:40 1:45
F 2:15 2:17 2:19 2:20 2:22 2:24 2:26 2:27 2:29 2:31 2:32 2:34 2:36 2:37 2:40 2:45

LEGEND
C	 Terminates at Claremont Stn. 
F	 Operates on Fridays only, excluding Public Holidays.
T	 This trip is a continuation of an Airport Line service. For departure times between High Wycombe Stn  

and Claremont Stn, please refer to the Airport Line timetable.

     Bicycles are not permitted on services between 
the hours of 7.00am to 9.00am and 4.30pm to 

6.30pm in the peak flow direction, as well as at Perth 
Station, Perth Underground and Elizabeth Quay  
during these times. Cyclists are not permitted to use  
escalators. Please use lifts at stations.
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am 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:39 5:42 5:47
5:47 5:49 5:51 5:52 5:54 5:56 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:09 6:12 6:17
6:17 6:19 6:21 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:39 6:42 6:47

C 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:32 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:39 6:41 - - - - - - -
6:32 6:34 6:36 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:49 6:51 6:53 6:54 6:57 7:02
6:47 6:49 6:51 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:12 7:17

C 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:11 - - - - - - -
Then at the following minutes past each hour

:02 :04 :06 :07 :09 :11 :13 :14 :16 :18 :19 :21 :23 :24 :27 :32
:17 :19 :21 :22 :24 :26 :28 :29 :31 :33 :34 :36 :38 :39 :42 :47
:32 :34 :36 :37 :39 :41 :43 :44 :46 :48 :49 :51 :53 :54 :57 :02
:47 :49 :51 :52 :54 :56 :58 :59 :01 :03 :04 :06 :08 :09 :12 :17

Until
pm 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:24 8:27 8:32

To Fremantle

Saturday

8:17 8:19 8:21 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:39 8:42 8:47
8:47 8:49 8:51 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:12 9:17
9:17 9:19 9:21 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:29 9:31 9:33 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:42 9:47
9:47 9:49 9:51 9:52 9:54 9:56 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:12 10:17
10:17 10:19 10:21 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:29 10:31 10:33 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:42 10:47
10:47 10:49 10:51 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:09 11:12 11:17
11:17 11:19 11:21 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:28 11:29 11:31 11:33 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:42 11:47
11:47 11:49 11:51 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:01 12:03 12:04 12:06 12:08 12:09 12:12 12:17

am 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:29 12:31 12:33 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:39 12:42 12:47
C 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:57 12:59 - - - - - - -

1:15 1:17 1:19 1:20 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:27 1:29 1:31 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:37 1:40 1:45
2:15 2:17 2:19 2:20 2:22 2:24 2:26 2:27 2:29 2:31 2:32 2:34 2:36 2:37 2:40 2:45

LEGEND
C	 Terminates at Claremont Station. 		
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am 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:12 7:17
C 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:11 - - - - - - -

7:02 7:04 7:06 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:24 7:27 7:32
C 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:24 7:26 - - - - - - -

7:17 7:19 7:21 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:39 7:42 7:47
C 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:39 7:41 - - - - - - -

7:32 7:34 7:36 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:49 7:51 7:53 7:54 7:57 8:02
C 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:53 7:54 7:56 - - - - - - -

7:47 7:49 7:51 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:12 8:17
Then at the following minutes past each hour

:02 :04 :06 :07 :09 :11 :13 :14 :16 :18 :19 :21 :23 :24 :27 :32
:17 :19 :21 :22 :24 :26 :28 :29 :31 :33 :34 :36 :38 :39 :42 :47
:32 :34 :36 :37 :39 :41 :43 :44 :46 :48 :49 :51 :53 :54 :57 :02
:47 :49 :51 :52 :54 :56 :58 :59 :01 :03 :04 :06 :08 :09 :12 :17

To Fremantle

Sunday and Public Holidays*

Until
pm 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:24 8:27 8:32

8:17 8:19 8:21 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:39 8:42 8:47
8:47 8:49 8:51 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:12 9:17
9:17 9:19 9:21 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:29 9:31 9:33 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:42 9:47
9:47 9:49 9:51 9:52 9:54 9:56 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:12 10:17
10:17 10:19 10:21 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:29 10:31 10:33 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:42 10:47
10:47 10:49 10:51 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:09 11:12 11:17
11:17 11:19 11:21 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:28 11:29 11:31 11:33 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:42 11:47
11:47 11:49 11:51 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:01 12:03 12:04 12:06 12:08 12:09 12:12 12:17

am 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:29 12:31 12:33 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:39 12:42 12:47

LEGEND
C	 Terminates at Claremont Station. 	
*	 Note that Christmas Day operational times may differ to the Public Holiday times shown on this timetable. To enquire about these times, please call the InfoLine on 13 62 13  

or log on to the Transperth website at transperth.wa.gov.au		



FTZ  

All Stops

Stopping Patterns to Fremantle

Perth

City West

West
Leederville

Daglish Karrakatta

Loch Street

SwanbourneShowgrounds

Grant Street Mosman Park

Victoria Street

North
FremantleSubiaco Shenton Park Claremont

FremantleCottesloe

Perth

City West

West
Leederville

Daglish Karrakatta

Loch Street

Showgrounds

Subiaco Shenton Park Claremont

LEGEND Train / Bus Transfer FTZ - Free Transit ZoneTrain Station Special Event Station

C Stopping Pattern



To PerthTo Perth

am 5:22 5:26 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:40 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:52
5:34 5:38 5:40 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:52 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:01 6:04
5:46 5:50 5:52 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:16
5:58 6:02 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:28
6:10 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:40
6:22 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:52
6:34 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:04
6:46 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:16
6:58 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:28
7:10 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:40
7:22 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:52
7:34 7:38 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:04

T 7:38 7:42 7:44 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:53 - - - - - - - -
7:46 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:16
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Monday to Friday

7:58 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:25 8:28
T 8:02 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:17 - - - - - - - -

8:10 8:14 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:40
8:22 8:26 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:52
8:34 8:38 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:52 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:04
8:46 8:50 8:52 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:16
8:58 9:02 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:16 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:28
9:10 9:14 9:16 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:28 9:29 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:40
9:24 9:28 9:30 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:42 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:54
9:39 9:43 9:45 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:54 9:56 9:57 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:04 10:06 10:09
9:54 9:58 10:00 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:12 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:24

10:09 10:13 10:15 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:27 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:39
10:24 10:28 10:30 10:31 10:33 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:42 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:54
10:39 10:43 10:45 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:57 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:04 11:06 11:09
10:54 10:58 11:00 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:11 11:12 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:24
11:09 11:13 11:15 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:27 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:34 11:36 11:39
11:24 11:28 11:30 11:31 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:42 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:54
11:39 11:43 11:45 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:57 11:58 12:00 12:02 12:04 12:06 12:09
11:54 11:58 12:00 12:01 12:03 12:05 12:07 12:09 12:11 12:12 12:13 12:15 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:24

pm 12:09 12:13 12:15 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:27 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:34 12:36 12:39

Monday to Friday (continued next page) 
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pm 12:24 12:28 12:30 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:37 12:39 12:41 12:42 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:51 12:54
12:39 12:43 12:45 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:57 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:04 1:06 1:09
12:54 12:58 1:00 1:01 1:03 1:05 1:07 1:09 1:11 1:12 1:13 1:15 1:17 1:19 1:21 1:24
1:09 1:13 1:15 1:16 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:27 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:39
1:24 1:28 1:30 1:31 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:39 1:41 1:42 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:49 1:51 1:54
1:39 1:43 1:45 1:46 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:57 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:04 2:06 2:09
1:54 1:58 2:00 2:01 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:09 2:11 2:12 2:13 2:15 2:17 2:19 2:21 2:24
2:09 2:13 2:15 2:16 2:18 2:20 2:22 2:24 2:26 2:27 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:34 2:36 2:39
2:22 2:26 2:28 2:29 2:31 2:33 2:35 2:37 2:39 2:40 2:41 2:43 2:45 2:47 2:49 2:52
2:34 2:38 2:40 2:41 2:43 2:45 2:47 2:49 2:51 2:52 2:53 2:55 2:57 2:59 3:01 3:04
2:46 2:50 2:52 2:53 2:55 2:57 2:59 3:01 3:03 3:04 3:05 3:07 3:09 3:11 3:13 3:16
2:58 3:02 3:04 3:05 3:07 3:09 3:11 3:13 3:15 3:16 3:17 3:19 3:21 3:23 3:25 3:28
3:10 3:14 3:16 3:17 3:19 3:21 3:23 3:25 3:27 3:28 3:29 3:31 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:40
3:22 3:26 3:28 3:29 3:31 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:39 3:40 3:41 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:49 3:52

To Perth

Monday to Friday (continued)

3:34 3:38 3:40 3:41 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:49 3:51 3:52 3:53 3:55 3:57 3:59 4:01 4:04
3:46 3:50 3:52 3:53 3:55 3:57 3:59 4:01 4:03 4:04 4:05 4:07 4:09 4:11 4:13 4:16
3:58 4:02 4:04 4:05 4:07 4:09 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:16 4:17 4:19 4:21 4:23 4:25 4:28
4:10 4:14 4:16 4:17 4:19 4:21 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:28 4:29 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:40
4:22 4:26 4:28 4:29 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:40 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:52
4:34 4:38 4:40 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:51 4:52 4:53 4:55 4:57 4:59 5:01 5:04
4:46 4:50 4:52 4:53 4:55 4:57 4:59 5:01 5:03 5:04 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:11 5:13 5:16
4:58 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:16 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:28
5:10 5:14 5:16 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:40
5:22 5:26 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:40 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:52
5:34 5:38 5:40 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:52 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:01 6:04
5:46 5:50 5:52 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:16
5:58 6:02 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:28
6:10 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:40
6:24 6:28 6:30 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:42 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54
6:39 6:43 6:45 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:57 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:09
6:54 6:58 7:00 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:12 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:24
7:09 7:13 7:15 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:27 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:39
7:24 7:28 7:30 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:42 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54
7:39 7:43 7:45 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:57 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09

Monday to Friday (continued next page) 
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pm 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:12 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24
8:09 8:13 8:15 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:27 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:39
8:24 8:28 8:30 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:42 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:54
8:39 8:43 8:45 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:57 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:09

C - - - - - - - 8:59 9:01 9:02 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:14
8:54 8:58 9:00 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:12 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:24
9:09 9:13 9:15 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:27 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:39
9:38 9:42 9:44 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:56 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:08
10:08 10:12 10:14 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:26 10:27 10:29 10:31 10:33 10:35 10:38
10:38 10:42 10:44 10:45 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:53 10:55 10:56 10:57 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:08
11:08 11:12 11:14 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:23 11:25 11:26 11:27 11:29 11:31 11:33 11:35 11:38
11:38 11:42 11:44 11:45 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:53 11:55 11:56 11:57 11:59 12:01 12:03 12:05 12:08

am C - - - - - - - 12:08 12:10 12:11 12:12 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:23
12:08 12:12 12:14 12:15 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:26 12:27 12:29 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:38

To Perth

Monday to Friday (continued)

CF - - - - - - - 12:38 12:40 12:41 12:42 12:44 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:53
F 12:38 12:42 12:44 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:51 12:53 12:55 12:56 12:57 12:59 1:01 1:03 1:05 1:08
F 1:08 1:12 1:14 1:15 1:17 1:19 1:21 1:23 1:25 1:26 1:27 1:29 1:31 1:33 1:35 1:38
F 1:50 1:54 1:56 1:57 1:59 2:01 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:08 2:09 2:11 2:13 2:15 2:17 2:20
F 2:50 2:54 2:56 2:57 2:59 3:01 3:03 3:05 3:07 3:08 3:09 3:11 3:13 3:15 3:17 3:20

LEGEND
C	 Departs from Claremont Station.  
F	 Operates on Fridays only, excluding Public Holidays.
T	 This trip continues as an Airport Line service. For departure times between Claremont Station  

and High Wycombe Station, please refer to the Airport Line timetable.

     Bicycles are not permitted on services between 
the hours of 7.00am to 9.00am and 4.30pm to 

6.30pm in the peak flow direction, as well as at Perth 
Station, Perth Underground and Elizabeth Quay  
during these times. Cyclists are not permitted to use  
escalators. Please use lifts at stations.
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am 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:12 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:24
6:24 6:28 6:30 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:42 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54
6:54 6:58 7:00 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:12 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:24

Then at the following minutes past each hour			 
:09 :13 :15 :16 :18 :20 :22 :24 :26 :27 :28 :30 :32 :34 :36 :39
:24 :28 :30 :31 :33 :35 :37 :39 :41 :42 :43 :45 :47 :49 :51 :54
:39 :43 :45 :46 :48 :50 :52 :54 :56 :57 :58 :00 :02 :04 :06 :09
:54 :58 :00 :01 :03 :05 :08 :09 :11 :12 :13 :15 :17 :19 :21 :24

Until
pm 7:09 7:13 7:15 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:27 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:39

7:24 7:28 7:30 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:42 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54
7:39 7:43 7:45 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:57 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09

C - - - - - - - 7:59 8:01 8:02 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:14
7:54 7:58 8:00 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:12 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24

To Perth

Saturday

8:09 8:13 8:15 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:27 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:39
8:38 8:42 8:44 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:56 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:08
9:08 9:12 9:14 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:26 9:27 9:29 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:38
9:38 9:42 9:44 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:56 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:08
10:08 10:12 10:14 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:26 10:27 10:29 10:31 10:33 10:35 10:38
10:38 10:42 10:44 10:45 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:53 10:55 10:56 10:57 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:08
11:08 11:12 11:14 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:23 11:25 11:26 11:27 11:29 11:31 11:33 11:35 11:38
11:38 11:42 11:44 11:45 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:53 11:55 11:56 11:57 11:59 12:01 12:03 12:05 12:08

am C - - - - - - - 12:08 12:10 12:11 12:12 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:23
12:08 12:12 12:14 12:15 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:26 12:27 12:29 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:38

C - - - - - - - 12:38 12:40 12:41 12:42 12:44 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:53
12:38 12:42 12:44 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:51 12:53 12:55 12:56 12:57 12:59 1:01 1:03 1:05 1:08

1:08 1:12 1:14 1:15 1:17 1:19 1:21 1:23 1:25 1:26 1:27 1:29 1:31 1:33 1:35 1:38
1:50 1:54 1:56 1:57 1:59 2:01 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:08 2:09 2:11 2:13 2:15 2:17 2:20
2:50 2:54 2:56 2:57 2:59 3:01 3:03 3:05 3:07 3:08 3:09 3:11 3:13 3:15 3:17 3:20

LEGEND
C	 Departs from Claremont Station. 		
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am 7:24 7:28 7:30 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:42 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54
7:39 7:43 7:45 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:57 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09
7:54 7:58 8:00 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:12 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24

Then at the following minutes past each hour			 
:09 :13 :15 :16 :18 :20 :22 :24 :26 :27 :28 :30 :32 :34 :36 :39
:24 :28 :30 :31 :33 :35 :37 :39 :41 :42 :43 :45 :47 :49 :51 :54
:39 :43 :45 :46 :48 :50 :52 :54 :56 :57 :58 :00 :02 :04 :06 :09
:54 :58 :00 :01 :03 :05 :08 :09 :11 :12 :13 :15 :17 :19 :21 :24

Until
pm 7:09 7:13 7:15 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:27 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:39

7:24 7:28 7:30 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:42 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54
7:39 7:43 7:45 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:57 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09

C - - - - - - - 7:59 8:01 8:02 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:14
7:54 7:58 8:00 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:12 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24

To Perth

Sunday and Public Holidays*

8:09 8:13 8:15 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:27 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:39
8:38 8:42 8:44 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:56 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:08
9:08 9:12 9:14 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:26 9:27 9:29 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:38
9:38 9:42 9:44 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:56 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:08
10:08 10:12 10:14 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:26 10:27 10:29 10:31 10:33 10:35 10:38
10:38 10:42 10:44 10:45 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:53 10:55 10:56 10:57 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:08
11:08 11:12 11:14 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:23 11:25 11:26 11:27 11:29 11:31 11:33 11:35 11:38
11:38 11:42 11:44 11:45 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:53 11:55 11:56 11:57 11:59 12:01 12:03 12:05 12:08

am C - - - - - - - 12:08 12:10 12:11 12:12 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:23
12:08 12:12 12:14 12:15 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:26 12:27 12:29 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:38

LEGEND
C	 Departs from Claremont Station. 
*	 Note that Christmas Day operational times may differ to the Public Holiday times shown on this timetable. To enquire about these times, please call the InfoLine on 13 62 13  

or log on to the Transperth website at transperth.wa.gov.au		
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Visit us online
 transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
 Download our free     
 iPhone® or Android™ app    
 to help you plan your journey. 

 Link to the Transperth app    
 for Android™ and iPhone® 

Call us  
InfoLine on 13 62 13 
(TIS 13 14 50)

Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677

Visit an InfoCentre at:
• Airport Central Station
• Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
• Perth Busport
• Perth Station
• Perth Underground Station
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